07/16/2013

CONNECTICUT PILOT COMMISSION

MEMBER (POSITION)
Address

K. Wynne Bohonnon
15 Arrowhead Road
Westport, CT 06080

Captain William Borek
446 Old Whitfield Street
Guilford, CT 08437

Captain Charles C. Beck
2800 Berlin Turnpike
Newington, CT 06131

Commander Alan Blume
125 Mountain Road
Cheshire, CT 06410

Captain Philip D. Gaughran
59-1 Ely Ferry Road
Lyme, CT 06371

William C. Gash, Jr.
P.O.Box 188
Stonington, CT 06378
Chairman (1}

Michael J. Eisele, Esq.

294 Neck Road
Madison, CT 06443

David Pohorylo

New England Shipping Co, Inc

359 New Haven Avenue
Milford, CT 06460

Ralph Gogliettino
PO Box 9166
New Haven, CT 06532

Contact Information

(Maritime Retated Industry)
{203) 787-2151

(203) 773-1427 fax
wynne@bohonnon.com

{Retired Ship's Master/Captain) Senate

(203) 453-3633
whorekd46@comcast.net

(CT DOT Designee)

(860) 594-2550 (w)

(860) 594-2574 (fax)
charles.beck@po.state.ct.us

(Maritime Related Industry)
(203} 439-0949 (w)

(203} 492-9651 (c)

(203) 439-0969 (fax)

alan.blume@blumemaritime.com

(Elected Active Pilot)
(860) 227-2084 (c)
pdgaughran@snet.net

(Public Environment) -
(860) 536-9524 (w)
(888)-436-5413 (fax)
williamgash@msn.com

{Admiralty Law)

{860) 954-8908 (w)
{860) 277-9996 (fax)
meisele@travelers.com

(Maritime Industry)

(203) 467-2423 (w)

(203) 467-29861 (fax)
dpohorylo@newenglandshi

(Public Environment)
{(203) 468-5489 (w)
(203) 468-2670 (fax)
ralph@portsecurity.us

1 Governor appointed Chairman

2 Term dependent on desighation by DOT Commissioner

Sponsor Term Expiration

Governor 6/30/2017
6/30/2014

Minority Leader

DOT {2

Commissioner

Speaker 6/30/2016

of the House

CT State Pilots  (3)

Senate 6/30/2016
President

Pro Tempore

House 6/30/2016

Minority Leader

House 6/30/2015
Majority Leader

ing.com
Senate 3/0

Majority Leader

3 Term dependent on election by CT Licensed Pilots on the CT side of the rotation.



